Brooke Milam

Donald Lundeen Library Scholarship
FBLA Scholarship

Bluejay Foundation

Community Foundation

Masonic Lodge No. 305 Scholarship
Fire and Iron 102 Scholarship

Total:

Lucas Krueger

FFA Alumni Scholarship
Qualset Family Scholarship
Post Prom Scholarship
Total:

Darren Petersen

Bluejay Foundation Scholarship
Citizens State Bank Scholarship

Randy Benson Jr. Memorial Scholarship
Total:

Autumn Patzel

FFA Alumni Scholarship

Donald Lundeen Library Scholarship

Senator Tom Kennedy Memorial Scholarship

R. Craig Nelsen Memorial Scholarship
Clarence/DeLoris Nelson Memorial Scholarship
Masonic Lodge No. 305 Scholarship

Fire and Iron 102 Scholarship

Northeast Nebraska Ag Scholarship

Total:

Mara Ranslem

FFA Alumni Scholarship
Booster Club Scholarship
Muller Family Scholarship

Community Foundation

Donavon T. & Ruth (Romberg) Nelson Education Scholarship

Citizens State Bank Scholarship
Shell Creek Scholarship

Masonic Lodge No. 305 Scholarship
Total:

Kaison Voelker

Kenny's Small Engine Scholarship

Pauline Engelka Scholarship

Oscar "Buddy" and Delores Gustafson Family Scholarship
Mathew London Memorial Scholarship

Post Prom Scholarship

Total:

Class Total:

One Year

$250.00
$200.00
$500.00
$500.00
$400.00
$500.00
$2,350.00

$100.00
$500.00
$100.00
$700.00

$500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$1,900.00

$100.00
$250.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$4,750.00

$100.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$500.00
$500.00
$1,000.00
$1,000.00
$400.00
$5,000.00

$300.00
$400.00
$500.00
$400.00
$100.00
$1,700.00

$16,400.00



