	One Year
Brooke Milam	
Donald Lundeen Library Scholarship	\$250.00
FBLA Scholarship	\$200.00
Bluejay Foundation	\$500.00
Community Foundation	\$500.00
Masonic Lodge No. 305 Scholarship	\$400.00
Fire and Iron 102 Scholarship	\$500.00
Total:	\$2,350.00
	42,50000
Lucas Krueger	
FFA Alumni Scholarship	\$100.00
Qualset Family Scholarship	\$500.00
Post Prom Scholarship	\$100.00
Total:	\$700.00
Total.	\$700.00
Darren Petersen	
Bluejay Foundation Scholarship	\$500.00
Citizens State Bank Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Randy Benson Jr. Memorial Scholarship	\$400.00
Total:	· ·
10tar:	\$1,900.00
Autumn Patzel	
	\$100.00
FFA Alumni Scholarship	\$100.00
Donald Lundeen Library Scholarship	\$250.00
Senator Tom Kennedy Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
R. Craig Nelsen Memorial Scholarship	\$500.00
Clarence/DeLoris Nelson Memorial Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Masonic Lodge No. 305 Scholarship	\$400.00
Fire and Iron 102 Scholarship	\$500.00
Northeast Nebraska Ag Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Total:	\$4,750.00
Mara Ranslem	
FFA Alumni Scholarship	\$100.00
Booster Club Scholarship	\$500.00
Muller Family Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Community Foundation	\$500.00
Donavon T. & Ruth (Romberg) Nelson Education Scholarship	\$500.00
Citizens State Bank Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Shell Creek Scholarship	\$1,000.00
Masonic Lodge No. 305 Scholarship	\$400.00
Total:	\$5,000.00
Kaison Voelker	
Kenny's Small Engine Scholarship	\$300.00
Pauline Engelka Scholarship	\$400.00
Oscar "Buddy" and Delores Gustafson Family Scholarship	\$500.00
Mathew London Memorial Scholarship	\$400.00
Post Prom Scholarship	\$100.00
Total:	\$1,700.00
Class Total:	\$16,400.00